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Committee Profile

Code: HSAG14
Name: Conservation, Research, and Biotechnology Subcommittee
Chamber: House
Type: Subcommittee
Official Name: Conservation, Research, and Biotechnology Subcommittee
Parent Committee: Agriculture Committee
Tracked Bills (119th): 24

Membership (19)

Name Party State Chamber Role

Frank D. Lucas Republican OK House Chairman

James R. Baird Republican IN House Vice Chair

Alma S. Adams Democratic NC House

April McClain Delaney Democratic MD House

Dan Newhouse Republican WA House

Don Bacon Republican NE House

Eric Sorensen Democratic IL House

Eugene Simon Vindman Democratic VA House

Gabe Vasquez Democratic NM House

Jill N. Tokuda Democratic HI House

John W. Mannion Democratic NY House

John W. Rose Republican TN House

Mark B. Messmer Republican IN House

Mary E. Miller Republican IL House

Nikki Budzinski Democratic IL House

Randy Feenstra Republican IA House

Robert P. Bresnahan, Jr. Republican PA House

Ronny Jackson Republican TX House

Sharice Davids Democratic KS House

Subcommittees

No subcommittees listed.

Bill Tracking (119th Congress)

Total Associated Bills: 24
Visit the committee page on LegiList to browse the bills with pagination.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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